
Initial Budget Budget Spent Remaining Budget rso name event
$5,000.00 $1,200.00 $3,800.00

Empowered Women Collective

Chakra Bracelet Event
$3,800.00 $206.98 $3,593.02 Design Digital EWC Logo
$3,593.02 $280.00 $3,313.02 Pet Therapy/Art Therapy
$3,313.02 $345.00 $2,968.02 Gorgeous Gorgeous Girl Event
$5,000.00 $398.43 $4,601.57

Muslim Student Association

Smile, It's Sunnah
$4,601.57 $126.05 $4,475.52 Prayer Room Supplies
$4,475.52 $100.00 $4,375.52 Bookshelf 
$4,375.52 $62.96 $4,312.56 Guest Speaker Gathering
$4,312.56 $353.08 $3,959.48 White day Iftar
$3,959.48 $117.93 $3,841.55 White day Iftar
$3,841.55 $1,736.00 $2,105.55 Trivia Giveaway
$2,105.55 $86.98 $2,018.57 Guest Speaker
$2,018.57 $40.00 $1,978.57 Vaccum
$1,978.57 $171.95 $1,806.62 Pizza
$1,806.62 $7.00 $1,799.62 Water
$1,799.62 $95.96 $1,703.66 Pizza
$1,703.66 $75.00 $1,628.66 Bakery Items
$1,628.66 $80.00 $1,548.66 Petals for the Prophet
$1,548.66 $159.20 $1,389.46 Little Aladdin Items
$1,389.46 $254.78 $1,134.68 Pizza
$5,000.00 $257.87 $4,742.13

Pre-Healthcare Organization

Involvement Fair
$4,742.13 $255.00 $4,487.13 Blanket Event
$4,487.13 $112.00 $4,375.13 Mini Pumpkin
$5,000.00 $248.26 $4,751.74 Pre-Medical Association Involvement Fair
$5,000.00 $440.00 $4,560.00 Arts Club Supply Restock
$5,000.00 $28.00 $4,972.00

Hartford Pre-Medical Association

MSAR Subsciption
$4,972.00 $1,075.50 $3,896.50 Hoodies
$3,896.50 $1,803.70 $2,092.80 MCAT Books



$10,117.63 $114,480.89


